
Jind - Firozpur Cantt Express (UnReserved)/14027 - Exp - NR 
TUN/Tohana to MSZ/Mansa 

1h 0m - 58 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JIND Jind Junction 07:40 0 1 0 88 224 NR
2 NRW Narwana Junction 08:03 08:05 2m 3 1 34 78 NR
3 TUN Tohana 08:25 08:27 2m 1 1 60 46 227 NR
4 JHL Jakhal Junction 08:43 08:45 2m 1 1 72 70 225 NR
5 BRZ Bareta 08:57 08:59 2m 2 1 86 71 222 NR
6 BLZ Budhlada 09:12 09:14 2m 2 1 101 74 221 NR
7 MSZ Mansa 09:27 09:29 2m 1 1 117 80 223 NR
8 MAUR Maur 09:43 09:45 2m 2 1 136 86 217 NR
9 KZW Katar Singhwala 10:02 10:04 2m 1 1 160 18 211 NR
10 BTI Bathinda Junction 10:35 10:45 10m 3 1 170 60 NR
11 GNA Goneana Bhai Jagta 10:57 10:59 2m 1 1 182 62 207 NR
12 GJUT Gangsar Jaito 11:13 11:15 2m 1 1 196 70 209 NR
13 KKP Kot Kapura Junction 11:29 11:31 2m 1 1 213 51 209 NR
14 FDK Faridkot 11:46 11:48 2m 0 1 225 41 204 NR
15 FZR Firozpur Cantt. Junction 12:35 1 1 258 - 199 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 29 2024 (07:58)

May 29 2024 (07:58)

1

1


